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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30609

Division: 11UB 2nd WEST1

Date: Friday, February 21, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CCFC 2015 Yellow

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: \vrRSC2B

Time: 6:00 PM

Away: 14 (11U) NCF WS Gold
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CCFC 2015 Yellow

019
029
037
040
051
053
055
064
066
007
075
076

Name

Bowen Lawrence
Noah Villagomez
Enzo Rodriguez
Grayson Samuel
Micah Hall

Elijah Martin
Mason Grimmett
Bondurant Clinard
Murray White
Matteo Patino
Colin Fisher

Holden Rives

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

14 (11U) NCF WS Gold

015
039
041
045
049
051
053
055
057
059
061

Name Goals Misconduct

Andrew Shelburne
Maxwell Parker

Jay Hill-Martinez
William Alsup

Dray Hernandez-Dominguez
Kaleb Ireland

Parker Kramer

Juan Flores

Elliot Pisapia

Ghaleb Quzah

Johan Sandoval-Larios

Charlie Wollaston

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




